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A thread of South Dakota Senators and Representatives and their contact

information.

District: 01

Counties: Brown, Day, Marshall, Roberts

Jennifer.Keintz@sdlegislature.gov

Michael.Rohl@sdlegislature.gov

Tamara.StJohn@sdlegislature.gov

District 02 

Counties Brown, Clark, Hamlin, Spink 

 

Brock.Greenfield@sdlegislature.gov 

Lana.Greenfield@sdlegislature.gov
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Kaleb.Weis@sdlegislature.gov

District 03

Counties Brown

Drew.Dennert@sdlegislature.gov

Al.Novstrup@sdlegislature.gov

Carl.Perry@sdlegislature.gov

District 04

Counties Brookings, Codington, Deuel, Grant

Fred.Deutsch@sdlegislature.gov

John.Mills@sdlegislature.gov

John.Wiik@sdlegislature.gov

District 05

Counties Codington

Hugh.Bartels@sdlegislature.gov

Lee.Schoenbeck@sdlegislature.gov

Nancy.York@sdlegislature.gov

District 06

Counties Lincoln

Aaron.Aylward@sdlegislature.gov

Ernie.Otten@sdlegislature.gov

Herman.Otten@sdlegislature.gov

District 07

Counties Brookings

Tim.Reed@sdlegislature.gov

VJ.Smith@sdlegislature.gov

Larry.Tidemann@sdlegislature.gov

District 08

Counties Lake, Miner, Moody, Sanborn

casey.crabtree@sdlegislature.gov (senate majority whip)

Randy.Gross@sdlegislature.gov

Marli.Wiese@sdlegislature.gov
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Counties Minnehaha

mailto:Kaleb.Weis@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Drew.Dennert@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Al.Novstrup@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Carl.Perry@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Fred.Deutsch@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:John.Mills@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:John.Wiik@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Hugh.Bartels@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Lee.Schoenbeck@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Nancy.York@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Aaron.Aylward@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Ernie.Otten@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Herman.Otten@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Tim.Reed@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:VJ.Smith@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Larry.Tidemann@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:casey.crabtree@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Randy.Gross@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:Marli.Wiese@sdlegislature.gov


 

Rhonda.Milstead@sdlegislature.gov 

Bethany.Soye@sdlegislature.gov 

Wayne.Steinhauer@sdlegislature.gov

District 10

Counties Minnehaha

Doug.Barthel@sdlegislature.gov

Steven.Haugaard@sdlegislature.gov

margaret.sutton@sdlegislature.gov

District 11

Counties Minnehaha

Chris.Karr@sdlegislature.gov

Jim.Stalzer@sdlegislature.gov

Mark.Willadsen@sdlegislature.gov

District 12

Counties Lincoln, Minnehaha

Arch.Beal@sdlegislature.gov

Blake.Curd@sdlegislature.gov

Greg.Jamison@sdlegislature.gov

District 13

Counties Lincoln, Minnehaha

Jack.Kolbeck@sdlegislature.gov

Sue.Peterson@sdlegislature.gov

Richard.Thomason@sdlegislature.gov

District 14

Counties Minnehaha

Erin.Healy@sdlegislature.gov @healyforhouse14

Taylor.Rehfeldt@sdlegislature.gov

Larry.Zikmund@sdlegislature.gov

District 15

Counties Minnehaha

Linda.Duba@sdlegislature.gov @sdduba

Reynold.Nesiba@sdlegislature.gov @ReynoldNesiba

Jamie.Smith@sdlegislature.gov @RepJamieSmith
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District 16

Counties Lincoln, Union

David.Anderson@sdlegislature.gov

Jim.Bolin@sdlegislature.gov

Kevin.Jensen@sdlegislature.gov

District 17

Counties Clay, Turner

Sydney.Davis@sdlegislature.gov

Arthur.Rusch@sdlegislature.gov

Richard.Vasgaard@sdlegislature.gov

District 18

Counties Yankton

Ryan.Cwach@sdlegislature.gov

Jean.Hunhoff@sdlegislature.gov

Mike.Stevens@sdlegislature.gov

District 19

Counties Bon Homme, Douglas, Hanson, Hutchinson, McCook

Marty.Overweg@sdlegislature.gov

Kent.Peterson@sdlegislature.gov

Kyle.Schoenfish@sdlegislature.gov

District 20

Counties Aurora, Davison, Jerauld

Joshua.Klumb@sdlegislature.gov

Lance.Koth@sdlegislature.gov

Paul.Miskimins@sdlegislature.gov

District 21

Counties Bon Homme, Charles Mix, Gregory, Tripp

Rocky.Blare@sdlegislature.gov

Caleb.Finck@sdlegislature.gov

Erin.Tobin@sdlegislature.gov

District 22 

Counties Beadle, Kingsbury 

 

Roger.Chase@sdlegislature.gov
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Lynn.Schneider@sdlegislature.gov 

David.Wheeler@sdlegislature.gov

mailto:Lynn.Schneider@sdlegislature.gov
mailto:David.Wheeler@sdlegislature.gov

	A thread of South Dakota Senators and Representatives and their contact information.

